

Re: Re-appointment of Brad Johns to Planning and Zoning Commission

Please place the following item on the June 6, 2017 Board of Supervisors Agenda:

Re-appointment of Brad Johns to the Planning and Zoning Commission for District 1, for the term to be ending June 19, 2021.

This is a District 1 Appointment.

PIMA COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS DISTRICT 1 130 WEST CONGRESS STREET, 11 TH FLOOR TUCSON, AZ 85701-1317 (520)724-2738 district1@pima.gov www.district1.pima.gov SUPERVISOR			
501 Lit	MEMORANI	DUM	
		Date:	May 19, 2017
То:	Julie Castaneda, Clerk of the Board	From:	Ally Miller, District 1 Supervisor Pima County Board of Supervisors
Re:	Re-appointment of Jodi Bain to Planning and Zoning Commission		

Please place the following item on the June 6, 2017 Board of Supervisors Agenda:

Re-appointment of Jodi Bain, to the Planning and Zoning Commission for District 1, for term to be ending June 19, 2021.